Semester:
No Classes:
First Mini:

Sept 2, Nov 26-29
August 19 - October 14

Fall 2024 (August 19 - December 13)

Second Mini: October 15 - December 13

Section:

WHISKEY (DO2F/D02M)
CRUISE DATE: September 16-20
PROGRAM: MARINE TECHNOLOGY

TIME

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

MSC 132 D02
WO030
Ends 11:50

MSC 122 D02
S212
Ends 11:50

MSC 172 D02
S209
Ends 11:50

12:00

12:30

MSC 132 DO2L
Wo030
Ends 12:40

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

NET 125 NLO2
NB201
ENDS 3:50
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MSC 122 DO2L
S212
Ends 3:40

MSC 172 DO2L
S209
Ends 3:40

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

COURSE
MSC 110
MSC 122
MSC 132
MSC 172
NET 125

TITLE
TRAINING CRUISE I
BOATHANDLING/SEAMANSHIP
FISHING GEAR TECHNOLOGY 1
MARINE BIOLOGY
INTRO TO NETWORKS

SEC.
DO02F/D02M
D02
D02
D02
NLO2

CLASS LAB
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